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Do You Own/Manage an Operating Family Business?

Yes — Minority owner

4 i L’
1) "||:'."
- L™ 'hl

80%

Sole/Majority
Owner

Yes — Manager, non-owner

2 3%

Mo

o
7 3%

~56%
Sole Owner

24% Majority
Owner



What Role Do You Have in Your Business?

Board Director

A9, Retired
Other 2 9%
Board Chair
8.6%
C-Suite i
. CEO/President
Executive 50%
18%

90%

CEO/President
Chairman,
Senior Mgmt.



How Do You Hold Ownership of Your Business?

Trust
4% -
Other
3.6%

Limited Liability Co.
12%

C Corporation
21%

S Corporation
58%



How Long Has Your Business Been In Operation?

100 Years + 169

50 to 100 years 350

30 to 50 years

20 to 30 years 10%

10%
10 to 20 years

4%

Less Than
10 years




Which Best Describes The Principal

Industry Of Your Family Business?

CONSTRUCTION/
FACILITIES RETAIL AGRICULTURE

0)
MANUFACTURING 10% 8% 5%

24%

TRANSPOR

REAL OTHER TATION

ESTATE 704, 4%
10%



What Were Gross US Revenues of Your Business
in 2021?

$11 to $15 million

o $1 to $5 million

$6 to $10 million 0

12.9% 19%

$16 to $20 million

2 9%

| | $0 to $999,000
$21 to $50 million 13.7%

15%
Over $50 million

32%




By What Percentage Did Your Business Grow
or Decline in 2021?

Less than 5%

18.3%

More than 20%
26%

Between 10 and 20%

27%

Between 5 and 10%

29%



How Many States

1M to20

1 State
28%

Do You Operate In?

35y

11 Or More
States




Business is Owned by...?

Asian Amencan Owned

3 70

Decline to answer

4 4 Ly l:
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- WOMEN OWNED
21%

Hispanic American Owned

2 5%

Other
61%




Salary/Benefits You Pay Employees Versus
Non-family Business Competition?

e

6%
’ 4,

S 0O —no W



What Generation is Ownership of
Family Business?




What Generation is Active in
Management?




Important to Have Next

Generation Sustain ]
Business and Create Jobs? Is the Business Part of

Children’s Legacy?

NO
21%

&

YES
85%

YES
79%




Have You Passed Ownership to Next Generation?

NO
49y,

YES
51%




Passed on Controlling or Full Ownership?

Controlling
Ownership
19%

Partial Ownership
42%

MNon-controlling ownership

Full Ownership
17%

35% Passed on
Full/Controlling Ownership



What Strategy Did You Use To Pass Ownership?

25%

11%

Gift Sale Loan



IMPACT

OF
PANDEMIC



How Have You Managed Business During 2021
Pandemic?

Reduced Workforce
10%

Kept People Employed

90%




Did You ADD/LOSE Jobs in

20217

54% 35%

Added Jobs HORIENZ:

90% Kept Existing Staff Employed



How Did You Manage Costs and People?

Closed the business

1.1%
Changed product or service
line

5.4%

Reduced Costs
26%

No Changes

Remote

Working
Options

39%

29%




How Many People Did You Employ?

499,
13% 2%
'I _ 50 51 100 501-1000

30

Have 100 or more Employees

Employees




Did revenue grow or decline in 2021?

80%




Why Did Your Business Grow/Decline in 2021?

\ Strategic Business
B Choices
S 24%

Labor market/staff shortages
3.6%

Coronavirus

7.9%
Other

5.4%

Economic
Conditions
26%

Industry
Conditions

28%



Expect business revenue
to grow/decline in '22?

89%

Growth Comes From?

Strategic Business 35%
Choices

Economic Conditions 24%

Industry Conditions 23%

11%




Estimated Gross Revenues for 20222

%6 to $10 million
12.2%

$0 to $999 000
14%

%1 to $5 million

16.9%

316 to $20 million

Over $50 million

3.6%
$11 to $15 million 34%
$21-$50 million 48%
14%

Revenues

$20

million-plus



Average Allocation of Contributions to
Charities: Local vs. National

76%

80%
70%
60%
50%
40%

30%
20% 6%

0%

Local Charities National Other or No
Charities Donations



RISKS
IMPEDIMENTS

TAXES




Affected by Cyber Crime/Hacking?

YES 37%
NO 63.3%




GREATEST CYBER THREATS?

Data Intrusion

o | RANSOMWARE

Malware 18%

ﬁhysical tampering, damage,

theft and loss of devices |

EMAIL HACKS

520 PHISHING
ATTACKS

Social media accounts being
hacked/breached

;5 __‘Il: .

31%




What is Top Business Risk?

Recession or market = 270
downturn °
A —
Government . 14
c D 0
Cost of labor 2, m® 6.8%
Consumer
demand L£'m 4.0%
Industry @E — 5.4%

competition



Greatest Impediments to Business Growth
2022/2023?

34% 25% 1 3%

Recruiting and MarlEt Government
talent retention conditions regulation

4% 8% 2%

q TrS/de
Coronavirus Industry regulation
competition




Ranking Of Tax Policies Concerns

13%

9%

4%



Estate Tax Provision That Is Most Important?

1 Repeal the estate tax 31%

2 Make current level of lifetime exemption permanent 24%

3 Reduce rate of estate tax from 40% to capital gains tax rate 20/

4 Increase the lifetime exemption from current level ~ 13%

5 Increase the estate tax 1%




Rate Economic Policy Priorities by Importance

Reducing income taxes

(24%) 0
9 Reducing federal deficit
0 Reducing regulations
(17%)
e Reducing Capital Gains Taxes
(5%)

Reducing/Eliminating Estate Tax
(19%)

Simplifying Tax Code
(10%)
Federal trade policies

(3%) 0
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BNY MELLON

WEALTH MANAGEMENT

BNY Mellon Wealth Management is proud to support FEUSA

For more than two centuries, BNY Mellon Wealth Management has helped families build, manage and
preserve their wealth. Our specialized teams have the tools, knowledge and experience to develop
comprehensive solutions for our business owner clients that address each client’s personal financial
objectives and family dynamics, as well as issues specific to his or her business. For business owners
considering a family office, our dedicated Family Office team brings more than 50 years of experience
providing solutions and strategic insights to help family offices grow and preserve wealth across
generations. For more information, visit www.bnymellonwealth.com or follow us on Twitter
@BNYMellonWealth.
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THANK YOU!

Become a Member

www.FAMILYENTERPRISEUSA.COM

www.POLICYANDTAXATIONGROUP.COM



